

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No. 10278 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	21.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Issue Notice to the Respondent(s) returnable in four weeks. Post after Summer Vacation, 2026. eha. <u>VN, J</u>	

